Product data shee

WXPPS12

WXPPS12

IP66 10AX 1 Gang 2 Way Switch

Technical characteristics

Architecture

Number of keys

Controls and indicators

Push-buttons

Main electrical features
Frequency

Rated current

Dimensions
Depth
Height

Width

Materials

Colour

Installation, mounting

Installation mode

Connection

Conductor cross-section

Equipment

Lighting

Identification

Appliance switch type

Subject to technical modifications

No

50/60 Hz

10 AX

50 mm
90 mm

90 mm

light grey

for flush-mounted and hollow-wall mounting

2 x 4 mm?

without lighting (cannot be illuminated)

No



